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Year 5 Worksheet 8: Synonyms and Antonyms

Activity 1: Synonyms

Fill in the blanks with a synonym for the word that is bold.

1. The weather was very “hot*.

2. She is very “happy“ today.

3. The dog was “loud” during the night.

4. The book was quite “interesting*.

5. He made a “fast“ decision.

6. The children were “excited” for the trip.
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The movie was “funny“.

She gave a “big“ smile.

The task was “difficult.

The teacher was very “kind“.
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Activity 2. Antonyms

Fill in the blanks with an antonym for the word that is bold.

1. The day was very “cold“.

2. He was “sad*“ after the game.

3. The cat was “quiet“ on the couch.

4. The teacher was “strict“ with the students.

5. The building is very “tall®.

6. She was “careful® while crossing the street.

7. The sky was “dark* at night.
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8. The exam was “easy*“ for the students.

9. The water was “full“ in the pool.

10. The athlete was “slow* in the race.
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Answer Key
Activity 1

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

. warm
. joyful

noisy
engaging
quick

. thrilled

amusing
large
challenging

10. nice

Activity 2

©oNoO~DNE

warm
happy
loud
lenient
short
reckless
light
difficult
empty

10. fast
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